14U Basketball Schedule

Date

Tue 2/23/2016
Tue 2/23/2016
Thu 2/25/2016
Thu 2/25/2016
Fri 2/26/2016

Tue 3/1/2016
Tue 3/1/2016
Thu 3/3/2016
Thu 3/3/2016

Tue 3/8/2016
Tue 3/8/2016
Thu 3/10/2016
Thu 3/10/2016
Fri 3/11/2016

Tue 3/15/2016
Tue 3/15/2016
Thu 3/17/2016
Thu 3/17/2016

Tue 3/22/2016
Tue 3/22/2016
Thu 3/24/2016
Thu 3/24/2016
Fri 3/25/2016

Tue 3/29/2016
Tue 3/29/2016
Thu 3/31/2016
Thu 3/31/2016

Tue 4/5/2016
Tue 4/5/2016
Thu 4/7/2016
Thu 4/7/2016
Fri 4/8/2016

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

NORTH'MIAMI

It Sttty ivv Parks

Home Team Away Team Court
Kentucky LL JCC
Alabama LSuU Cagni
MG BH JCC
SIB Alabama Cagni
BH SIB Pelican
LL Kentucky JCC
LSuU Alabama Cagni
BH LL JCC
MG SIB Cagni
BH LSU JCC
Kentucky Alabama Cagni
LL MG JCC
SIB LSU Cagni
LSU SIB Pelican
Alabama BH JCC
MG LL Cagni
LSU Kentucky JCC
SIB Alabama Cagni
LSU Alabama JCC
Kentucky BH Cagni
LL MG JCC
LSU BH Cagni
SIB LSU Pelican
MG Alabama JCC
LL LSU Cagni
SIB LSU JCC
BH Kentucky Cagni
Alabama Kentucky JCC
SIB BH Cagni
Kentucky LL JCC
MG LSU Cagni

SIB Kentucky Pelican



